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PACIFIC Exchange Rate Service
euro/yen |yen/USD |euro/USD

15-Nov| Mon | 108.18 104.87 1.0316

16-Nov| Tue 109.16 105.79 1.0319

17-Nov| Wed | 109.74 105.49 1.0403

18-Nov| Thu 109.10 105.86 1.0306

19-Nov| Fri 109.46 106.12 1.0315

22-Nov| Mon 108.31 104.86 1.0329

23-Nov| Tue 106.91 104.17 1.0262

24-Nov| Wed | 106.46 104.61 1.0177

25-Nov| Thu 106.45 104.37 1.0199

26-Nov| Fri 103.58 102.17 1.0138

29-Nov| Mon | 103.47 102.42 1.0103

30-Nov| Tue 102.56 101.78 1.0077

1-Dec| Wed | 103.07 102.37 1.0068

2-Dec| Thu 102.96 102.70 1.0026

3-Dec.| Fri 102.74 102.57 1.0016
! "Tiger's Tale" by Paul Krugman (Slate archivesll 3 )
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“The Economist™”

“Businessin Japan" November 27th “Survey”
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”The remaking

of Japan”
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